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Agenda for the 36th EAGOSH Meeting, 7-8 May 2014 in Büttelborn, Germany 
 

Wednesday, 7
th

 May 2014 
  

1200 and  
1300 

Departure times of shuttle taxis from FRA Airport; please see separate information presented on the 
internet.  

   
1330 - 1400 Meeting participants’ registration / Welcome coffee 
   
1400 - 1415 Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com  
   
1415 - 1815 Wednesday afternoon session 
 Presided by Josef Hess; NATO (EAGOSH BoD) jhess@e3a.nato.int 
   
1415 - 1530 Standard items  
 1. Load Security 

• Challenges – Business – Compliance (45 min) 
2. Legislative Update 

• Legal Updates (20 min)  

stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
 

helge.homann@bg-verkehr.de 
 

  
1530 - 1600 Coffee/Tea break  
   
1600 - 1645 Stowaways  
 Maik Schneider (SCSC) mschneider@scsc-int.com 
   
1645 - 1730 Impact of REACH on Aircaft Operators and Maintainers  
 Tarquinio Witzemann (DLH)  tarquinio.witzemann@dlh.de 
   
1730 - 1815 Impact of REACH/GHS from manufacturer’s perspective  
 Sabine Schultes (Bayer CropScience AG) sabine.schultes@bayer.com 
   
1900 Dinner  
   
2000 Sun-downer session  
   

Thursday, 8
th

 May 2014 
   

0830 Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
   
0845 - 1330 Thursday morning session  
 Presided by Frank Michael, DUS (EAGOSH BoD) michael@dus-int.de 
   
0845 - 0915 Swap Shop  
   
0915 - 0945 Coffee/Tea Break  
   
0945 -1030 Impact of GHS, CLP and REACH from BG’s perspective  
 Dr. Christian Felten (BG-Verkehr) christian.felten@bg-verkehr.de  
   
1030 - 1130 Integral prophylactical healthmanagement – a win/win situation 

for the employers & employees  
 Uwe Sasse (Worklife)  uwe.sasse@worklife-bgm.com 
   
   
1130 - 1200 Information from affiliated members  
   
1200 - 1230 EAGOSH General Assembly  
 Presided by EAGOSH Chairman stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
   
1230 - 1245 Chairman’s closing remarks/ Meeting adjourn/ Lunch stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
   
1300 Taxi leaving the convention hotel in Büttelborn to FRA Airport  
 


